305
FLOW CONTROLS
T
h
ro
tt
le
M

A: Metre-in Type
Graphic Symbols
Model Number Designation
Specifications
Throttle Modules / Throttle and Check Modules306
Mounting surface: ISO 4401-AB-03-4-A
DIMENSIONS IN
MILLIMETRES (INCHES)
TC2G-01-40/4090
TC1G-01-40/4090
Solenoid
Operated
Directional valve
Throttle module
or Throttle and
check module
Mounting bolt
Solenoid
Operated
Directional valve
Throttle module
or Throttle and
check module
Mounting bolt
Solenoid Operated
Directional Valve
Valve
Model
Numbers
Socket Head Cap Screw
Qty.Japanese Std. "JIS" &
European Design Std.
N. American
Design Std.
TC G-01
TC G-03
TC G-01
TC G-03
4
4
4
4
M5  70 Lg.
M6  70 Lg.
M5  95 Lg.
M6  100 Lg.
No. 10-24 UNC
 2-3/4 Lg.
1/4-20 UNC
2-3/4 Lg.
No. 10-24 UNC
 3-3/4 Lg.
1/4-20 UNC
4 Lg.
Attachment
Mounting Bolts